-’ BACK BUDDY ™"




T
N%& NSﬁﬁ%R DESCRIPTION QrY. Q%ﬁ NSﬁE&R DESCRIPTION QrY.
] 6091 |CASE FRAME WELD BACK BUDDY| 1 25 | 11679 ROLLER, SLIDER BOX SHORT 3
2 090 HANDLE WELD UPPER ] 26 962 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 3-1/2 3
3 | 11628 WHEEL 2 27 | 1025 NUT, HEX 1/4-28 SELF LOCK 4
2 | 11701 AXEL SHAFT ] 28 | 6089 HOIST FRAME WELD ]
: T cchERP|ﬁ§Q%§NA><14f4 - 29 | 11739 NUT, TILT SCREW ]
30 | 1183 |1/ X3/BING BUTTON HEAD HEX|
5 | 196.028 HHCS 3/4-10 X 3-1/2 ] DRIVE
7 487 NUT, HEX 3/4-10 Bl WAY LOCK | 1 31 | 117128 KNOB HANDLE PLASTIC ]
8 | 11629 FOP PIN - SPRING LOADED y 32 | 11737 | ACME SCREW LOBE HANDLE ]
S | 11646 TOOL BOX 1 33 | 12452 SPRING PIN 0.125 X 1.125 ]
10 445 174 FLAT WASHER 7 34 | 11662 |WINCH, LEVER PULLER JET MM-50] 1
17 503 HHCS 1/4-20 X 75 2 35 | 11680 ROLLER, CHAIN GUIDE 3
12 | 226-N NUT, HEX 1/4-20 SELF LOCK 5 36 | 15023 15023 ]
13 | 11685 ROLLER, CHAIN GUIDE ] 37 | 1630 WASHER 5716, SPLIT LOCK 3
12 620 3/8-16 x 2 1/2 hhos ] 38 | 11681 11681 3
15 | 1318 5716 WASHER 70 39 | 12084 MAGNET, 3 LB PULL ]
16 | 2125 3/8-16 CENTER LOCK NUT y 20 | 12083 DRIP PAN ]
7 | 6163 U- FRAME WELD ] a7 987 FLAT WASHER 5/8 ID 2
18 | 6162 SLIDER PLATE RIGHT HAND '
19 | 72.107 | BEARING, BALL 1/2 1D 1.125 OD | 4
20 536 CAPSCREW 1/2-13 X 2 2
21 | 11710 | CAM FOLLovT\_fSES/e SB, 17428 | ,
22 | 4134, WASHER, 1/4 SPLIT LOCK 4
23 | 212-N 3/8-16 NYLOC NUT 2
24 | 11678 ROLLER, SLIDER BOX LONG ]

= BACK BUDDY

IAbH .2 Qb




